
Rates are for a guide only. Please drop me an email and we can discuss your individual voice talent needs.
These rates are applicable to self-directed recording sessions including retakes.
Script changes made after recording do not qualify as revisions and will be charged accordingly.
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AS HEARD IN PROJECTS FOR:

TYPE/DURATION

Scripts up to 5 mins
Scripts 5-10 mins
Scripts 10-20 mins
Scripts 20-30 mins
Scripts 30-60 mins
Scripts over 60 mins

£125
£170
£250
£280
£325

Enquire

USAGE RIGHTS

Online/Internal Use
Broadcast Radio Use
Gaming/App Use
Live Event Use
Local TV Use
National TV Use

Incl.
£120
£120
£250
£280
£300

RATE CARD

http://www.ncgrey.com/

