

RATE CARD

TYPE/DURATION

USAGE RIGHTS

Scripts up to 5 mins	£1 25	Online/Internal Use	Incl.
Scripts 5-10 mins	£170	Broadcast Radio Use	£120
Scripts 10-20 mins	£250	Gaming/App Use	£120
Scripts 20-30 mins	£280	Live Event Use	£250
Scripts 30-60 mins	£325	Local TV Use	£280
Scripts over 60 mins	Enquire	National TV Use	£300

- Rates are for a guide only. Please drop me an email and we can discuss your individual voice talent needs.
- These rates are applicable to self-directed recording sessions including retakes.
- Script changes made after recording do not qualify as revisions and will be charged accordingly.

AS HEARD IN PROJECTS FOR:













